

Misc Case-14 of 2023
T.EX-04 OF 2023

Order no. 24 Dated: 13.07.2026

Today is fixed for further argument.

Parties file haziras.

Heard the matter in part.

To 01.08.2026 for further argument.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)
J.O code: WB01441